

PRESIDENT JOHN SKILLMAN Council Vice-Chairman



ANE KENDALL COUNCIL OF MAYORS 41W011 Burlington Road St. Charles, Illinois 60175 (630) 584-1170 THOMAS B. RICKERT Executive Director

Kane County & Northern Kendall County Bicycle Map and Kane County Highway Map Order Form

Kane County produces the Kane County & Northern Kendall County Bicycle Map, which includes existing local and regional trails. The reverse side of the map is a Kane County Highway Map. These maps are free; we just ask that you please fill out the information below, return the form and a representative from KDOT will reach out to you to arrange pick-up and delivery of the maps.

Name:			
Local Agency or Business (if ap	plicable):		
Title (if applicable):			
Phone:	Email:		
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	

Number of Requested Maps:

Note: We are able to mail up to five maps, otherwise you will have to make arrangements with Staff or pick the maps up at the Kane County Division of Transportation, Building A.

Number of Maps to Receive by Mail:

Pick-Up Maps at Kane County DOT*:

*1 Bundle contains 25 maps and 1 box contains 10 bundles (250 maps)

Form can be returned 3 different ways:

Email	Mail	Fax
petersonryan@co.kane.il.us	Ryan Peterson	630-584-5265
	Kane County Division of Transportation	
	41₩ 011 Burlington Road	
	St. Charles, IL 60175	